PT-G510系列
IEC 61850-3 10埠 Layer2全 Gigabit PRP/HSR網管型乙太網路交換器
特色與優點
• 符合 IEC 61850-3 Edition2 Class2
• 符合 IEC 62439-3第 4條 (PRP)和第 5條 (HSR)
• 支援 IEEE 1588 (PTP)硬體時間戳記
• 支援 IEEE C37.238和 IEC 61850-9-3電源設定檔

MXview Upgrade-50 MXview license expansion for 50 nodes
Storage Kits
ABC-02-USB Configuration backup and restoration tool, firmware upgrade, and log file storage tool for managed
Ethernet switches and routers, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ABC-02-USB-T Configuration backup and restoration tool, firmware upgrade, and log file storage tool for managed
Ethernet switches and routers, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
SFP Modules
SFP-1GTXRJ45-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseT port with RJ45 connector for 100 m transmission, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
SFP-1FELLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 80 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1FEMLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base multi-mode, LC connector for 2/4 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
SFP-1FESLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 40 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1G10ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 110 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 120 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GLHLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GLHLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating